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29-oct-17

Classe Regata

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 G1 12:05:00 13:04:58 0:59:58 1:06:29 1

2 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 G2 12:05:00 13:12:41 1:07:41 1:07:13 2

3 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 G2 12:05:00 13:14:28 1:09:28 1:09:14 3

4 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 G1 12:05:00 13:14:49 1:09:49 1:11:35 4

5 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 G2 12:05:00 13:17:50 1:12:50 1:11:40 5

6 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 G2 12:05:00 13:18:48 1:13:48 1:12:39 6

7 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 G3 12:05:00 13:25:09 1:20:09 1:14:20 7,5

8 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 G4 12:05:00 13:29:28 1:24:28 1:14:20 7,5

9 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9883 G2 12:05:00 13:22:18 1:17:18 1:16:24 9

10 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 G3 12:05:00 13:27:44 1:22:44 1:16:25 10

11 ESP 9761 Vesc Que Vinc Joan Piña Azure 40 cr CVBadalona 1,0179 G1 12:05:00 13:20:33 1:15:33 1:16:54 11

12 ESP 807 Xaloc Albert Roig Manzanita CVMataró 0,8802 G4 12:05:00 13:33:35 1:28:35 1:17:58 12

13 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 G4 12:05:00 13:31:15 1:26:15 1:18:11 13

14 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 G3 12:05:00 13:28:13 1:23:13 1:19:45 14

15 CAT 0001 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 G3 12:05:00 13:34:26 1:29:26 1:21:42 15

16 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 G4 12:05:00 13:38:31 1:33:31 1:23:21 16

17 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 G2 12:05:00 13:31:13 1:26:13 1:25:27 17

18 NED 6977 Jay Eva Piulachs J 35 CVBadalona 0,9955 G2 12:05:00 13:31:00 1:26:00 1:25:37 18

19 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 G3 12:05:00 13:38:39 1:33:39 1:27:20 19

20 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 CNPremia 0,9309 G3 12:05:00 13:44:41 1:39:41 1:32:48 20

21 ESP 10226 Mowett Xavier Salas Oceanis 411 CVBadalona 0,9690 G2 12:10:00 14:02:37 1:52:37 1:49:08 21

22 ESP 8942 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 G2 12:05:00 Ret DNF 23

Classe Regata

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 10005 Maximo Maribel Cadenas X 41 CNMasnou 1,1088 G1 12:05:00 13:04:58 0:59:58 1:06:29 1

2 ESP 8120 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 CNMasnou 1,0253 G1 12:05:00 13:14:49 1:09:49 1:11:35 2

3 ESP 9761 Vesc Que Vinc Joan Piña Azure 40 cr CVBadalona 1,0179 G1 12:05:00 13:20:33 1:15:33 1:16:54 3

Classe Regata

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 Ita 1501 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match CNMasnou 0,9930 G2 12:05:00 13:12:41 1:07:41 1:07:13 1

2 ESP 8195 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 CNMasnou 0,9966 G2 12:05:00 13:14:28 1:09:28 1:09:14 2

3 ESP 7112 Dennis Carles Marcet Dufour 40 CNPremia 0,9839 G2 12:05:00 13:17:50 1:12:50 1:11:40 3

4 ESP 2439 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 CNPremia 0,9844 G2 12:05:00 13:18:48 1:13:48 1:12:39 4

5 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9883 G2 12:05:00 13:22:18 1:17:18 1:16:24 5

II TROFEU GARBI

5 ESP 2985 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 CNMasnou 0,9883 G2 12:05:00 13:22:18 1:17:18 1:16:24 5

6 CAT 0066 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CNPremia 0,9911 G2 12:05:00 13:31:13 1:26:13 1:25:27 6

7 NED 6977 Jay Eva Piulachs J 35 CVBadalona 0,9955 G2 12:05:00 13:31:00 1:26:00 1:25:37 7

8 ESP 10226 Mowett Xavier Salas Oceanis 411 CVBadalona 0,9690 G2 12:10:00 14:02:37 1:52:37 1:49:08 8

9 ESP 8942 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 CNMasnou 1,0023 G2 12:05:00 Ret DNF 10

Classe Regata

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 5462 Amarena Giancarl.o Nichilo First 31,7 CVMataró 0,9274 G3 12:05:00 13:25:09 1:20:09 1:14:20 1

2 ESP 6447 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 CNMasnou 0,9236 G3 12:05:00 13:27:44 1:22:44 1:16:25 2

3 ESP 6574 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 CNMasnou 0,9584 G3 12:05:00 13:28:13 1:23:13 1:19:45 3

4 CAT 0001 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CVMataró 0,9136 G3 12:05:00 13:34:26 1:29:26 1:21:42 4

5 ESP 807 Xaloc Anna Pont Elan 362 CVMataró 0,9476 G3 12:05:00 13:33:35 1:28:35 1:23:56 5

6 ESP 4273 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 CNMasnou 0,9325 G3 12:05:00 13:38:39 1:33:39 1:27:20 6

7 ESP 3063 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 CNPremia 0,9309 G3 12:05:00 13:44:41 1:39:41 1:32:48 7

Classe Regata

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 4262 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 CNPremia 0,8801 G4 12:05:00 13:29:28 1:24:28 1:14:20 1

2 ESP 807 Xaloc Albert Roig Manzanita CVMataró 0,8802 G4 12:05:00 13:33:35 1:28:35 1:17:58 2

3 ESP 8350 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 CNPremia 0,9065 G4 12:05:00 13:31:15 1:26:15 1:18:11 3

4 ESP 5100 Nua Albert Jurado North Wind  315 CNPremia 0,8913 G4 12:05:00 13:38:31 1:33:31 1:23:21 4

Classe Promoció

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 Iguazú Sergio Soriano S. OdYssey CNPremia 0,9562 P1 12:10:00 12:52:40 0:42:40 0:40:48 1

2 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 P2 12:10:00 12:59:39 0:49:39 0:43:37 2

3 ESP 4155 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 CNMasnou 0,8383 P2 12:10:00 13:06:18 0:56:18 0:47:12 3

4 S/n Elisa Rafa Barnolas Dufour 35 Class CNPremia 0,9524 P1 12:10:00 13:03:20 0:53:20 0:50:48 4

5 Ative Dheler 34 CVBadalona 0,9001 P1 12:10:00 13:07:15 0:57:15 0:51:32 5

6 s/n Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 CVMataro 0,8615 P2 12:10:00 13:11:59 1:01:59 0:53:24 6

7 ESP 10173 Trimaka Marion Hohn Bavaria 37 CVBadalona 0,9362 P1 12:10:00 13:07:19 0:57:19 0:53:40 7

8 Fr 25566 Kiski Juli Dolz Bavaria 38 CNPremia 0,9685 P1 12:10:00 13:10:22 1:00:22 0:58:28 8

9 GBR 2232 Sagan Marius Simon Trapper 500 CNPremia 0,8857 P2 12:10:00 13:16:50 1:06:50 0:59:12 9

10 ESP 10233 Escàndol Jordi Creixell Hanse 45,5 CVBadalona 1,0600 P1 12:10:00 Ret DNF 11

Classe Promoció

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 Iguazú Sergio Soriano S. OdYssey CNPremia 0,9562 P1 12:10:00 12:52:40 0:42:40 0:40:48 1

2 S/n Elisa Rafa Barnolas Dufour 35 Class CNPremia 0,9524 P1 12:10:00 13:03:20 0:53:20 0:50:48 2

3 Ative Dheler 34 CVBadalona 0,9000 P1 12:10:00 13:07:15 0:57:15 0:51:32 3

4 ESP 10173 Trimaka Marion Hohn Bavaria 37 CVBadalona 0,9362 P1 12:10:00 13:07:19 0:57:19 0:53:40 4

5 Fr 25566 Kiski Juli Dolz Bavaria 38 CNPremia 0,9685 P1 12:10:00 13:10:22 1:00:22 0:58:28 5

6 ESP 10233 Escàndol Jordi Creixell Hanse 45,5 CVBadalona 1,0600 P1 12:10:00 Ret DNF 7

Classe Promoció

nº Vela Vaixell Armador Model Club TFC GR H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps T.Comps punts

1 ESP 10029 Aroha Puma 34 Pere Frutos CV Mataró 0,8785 P2 12:10:00 12:59:39 0:49:39 0:43:37 1

2 ESP 4155 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 CNMasnou 0,8383 P2 12:10:00 13:06:18 0:56:18 0:47:12 2

3 s/n Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 CVMataro 0,8615 P2 12:10:00 13:11:59 1:01:59 0:53:24 3

4 GBR 2232 Sagan Marius Simon Trapper 500 CNPremia 0,8857 P2 12:10:00 13:16:50 1:06:50 0:59:12 4


